ZimVie DENTAL SOLUTIONS
Pursuing Good Results
Dental Implants
OverviewOverview
Pursuing Good Results
ZimVie is a worldwide leader in comprehensive
tooth replacement and rehabilitation solutions.
We are committed to:

Information
ZimVie Dental Implants Overview 10
Product Ordering Information
Trabecular Metal Dental Implants with 0.5 mm Machined Collar, MTX Surface and Microgrooves
Implant Diameter (Ø) 3.7 mmØ   4.1 mmØ 4.7  mmØ  6.0 mmØ
Implant Platform (P) 3.5 mmP 3.5 mmP 4.5 mmP  5.7 mmP
Implant Length (L)
10 mmL TMMB10 TMM4B10 TMMWB10 TMM6B10
11.5 mmL TMMB11 TMM4B11 TMMWB11 TMM6B11
13 mmL TMMB13 TMM4B13 TMMWB13 TMM6B13
16 mmL TMMB16 - - -
Trabecular Metal Dental Implant, MTX Surface, Fully Textured with Microgrooves
Implant Diameter (Ø) 3.7 mmØ   4.1 mmØ 4.7  mmØ  6.0 mmØ
Implant Platform (P) 3.5 mmP 3.5 mmP 4.5 mmP  5.7 mmP
Implant Length (L)
10 mmL TMTB10 TMT4B10 TMTWB10 TMT6B10
11.5 mmL TMTB11 TMT4B11 TMTWB11 TMT6B11
13 mmL TMTB13 TMT4B13 TMTWB13 TMT6B13
16 mmL TMTB16 - - -
Tapered Screw-Vent Implants with 0.5 mm Machined Collar, MTX Surface and Microgrooves
Implant Diameter (Ø) 3.7 mmØ   4.1 mmØ 4.7  mmØ  6.0 mmØ
Implant Platform (P) 3.5 mmP 3.5 mmP 4.5 mmP  5.7 mmP
Implant Length (L)
8.0 mmL TSVMB8 TSVM4B8 TSVMWB8 TSVM6B8
10 mmL TSVMB10 TSVM4B10 TSVMWB10 TSVM6B10
11.5 mmL TSVMB11 TSVM4B11 TSVMWB11 TSVM6B11
13 mmL TSVMB13 TSVM4B13 TSVMWB13 TSVM6B13
16 mmL TSVMB16 TSVM4B16 TSVMWB16 TSVM6B16
Trabecular Metal Implant
Tapered Screw-Vent Implants with 1 mm Machined Collar, MTX Surface
Implant Diameter (Ø) 3.7 mmØ   4.1 mmØ 4.7  mmØ  6.0 mmØ
Implant Platform (P) 3.5 mmP 3.5 mmP 4.5 mmP  5.7 mmP
Implant Length (L)
8.0 mmL TSVB8 TSV4B8 TSVWB8 TSV6B8
10 mmL TSVB10 TSV4B10 TSVWB10 TSV6B10
11.5 mmL TSVB11 TSV4B11 TSVWB11 TSV6B11
13 mmL TSVB13 TSV4B13 TSVWB13 TSV6B13
16 mmL TSVB16 TSV4B16 TSVWB16 TSV6B16
Tapered Screw-Vent Implant
Tapered Screw-Vent Implants with Full MTX Surface Texturing and Microgrooves
Implant Diameter (Ø) 3.7 mmØ   4.1 mmØ 4.7  mmØ  6.0 mmØ
Implant Platform (P) 3.5 mmP 3.5 mmP 4.5 mmP  5.7 mmP
Implant Length (L)
8.0 mmL TSVTB8 TSVT4B8 TSVTWB8 TSVT6B8
10 mmL TSVTB10 TSVT4B10 TSVTWB10 TSVT6B10
11.5 mmL TSVTB11 TSVT4B11 TSVTWB11 TSVT6B11
13 mmL TSVTB13 TSVT4B13 TSVTWB13 TSVT6B13
16 mmL TSVTB16 TSVT4B16 TSVTWB16 TSVT6B16
ZimVie Dental Implants Overview11
Tapered Screw-Vent Implants with MP-1 HA Dual Transition Selective Surface, 1 mm Machined Collar
Implant Diameter (Ø) 3.7 mmØ   4.1 mmØ 4.7  mmØ  6.0 mmØ
Implant Platform (P) 3.5 mmP 3.5 mmP 4.5 mmP  5.7 mmP
Implant Length (L)
8.0 mmL TSVH8 TSV4H8 TSVWH8 TSV6H8
10 mmL TSVH10 TSV4H10 TSVWH10 TSV6H10
11.5 mmL TSVH11 TSV4H11 TSVWH11 TSV6H11
13 mmL TSVH13 TSV4H13 TSVWH13 TSV6H13
16 mmL TSVH16 TSV4H16 TSVWH16 TSV6H16
Tapered Screw-Vent Implants with MP-1 HA Dual Transition Selective Surface, 0.5 mm Machined Collar
And Microgrooves
Implant Diameter (Ø) 3.7 mmØ   4.1 mmØ 4.7  mmØ  6.0 mmØ
Implant Platform (P) 3.5 mmP 3.5 mmP 4.5 mmP  5.7 mmP
Implant Length (L)
8.0 mmL TSVMH8 TSVM4H8 TSVMWH8 TSVM6H8
10 mmL TSVMH10 TSVM4H10 TSVMWH10 TSVM6H10
11.5 mmL TSVMH11 TSVM4H11 TSVMWH11 TSVM6H11
13 mmL TSVMH13 TSVM4H13 TSVMWH13 TSVM6H13
16 mmL TSVMH16 TSVM4H16 TSVMWH16 TSVM6H16
Tapered Screw-Vent Implants with MP-1 HA Dual Transition Selective Surface, MTX Textured Collar and
Microgrooves